
BLAKELY ROUTE SUMMARIES
2023-2024

TIME STOP TIME STOP
6:44 AM HIGH SCHOOL RD @ CAPSTAN 2:32 PM BLAKELY AVE @ 5769
6:46 AM FINCH @ RESERVE 2:33 PM BLAKELY AVE @ 5625
6:52 AM EAGLE HARBOR @ PACKARD 2:34 PM BUCKLIN HILL @ AMERICAN LEGION
6:54 AM OLD CREOSOTE @ WELFARE 2:37 PM RIDGE @ ADRIA
6:58 AM OLD CREOSOTE @ UPPER BILL POINT (BUS SHED) 2:39 PM HALEY LOOP @ 6440
7:02 AM ROCKAWAY BLUFF @ BOULDER 2:42 PM BUCKLIN HILL @ 8213
7:04 AM BARKENTINE @ MILL HTS CIRCLE 2:44 PM EAGLE HARBOR @ 6825
7:06 AM TAYLOR @ 4410 2:48 PM EAGLE HARBOR @ 6382
7:08 AM TAYLOR @ 5025 2:50 PM EAGLE HARBOR @ WIMSEY
7:09 AM TAYLOR @ 5226 2:52 PM EAGLE HARBOR @ ROSE LOOP (BUS SHED)
7:10 AM TAYLOR @ 5425 2:53 PM MCDONALD @ 5349
7:11 AM NEW SWEDEN @ EAGLE HARBOR 2:55 PM OLD MILL @ WOODSMAN
7:14 AM NEW SWEDEN @ 4616 2:57 PM NEW SWEDEN @ 4616
7:18 AM MCDONALD @ 5349 2:59 PM NEW SWEDEN @ EAGLE HARBOR DR
7:19 AM EAGLE HARBOR @ ROSE LOOP (BUS SHED) 3:00 PM TAYLOR @ 5425
7:20 AM EAGLE HARBOR @ WIMSEY 3:01 PM TAYLOR @ 5226
7:21 AM EAGLE HARBOR @ 6825 3:02 PM TAYLOR @ OLD CREOSOTE
7:23 AM BUCKLIN HILL @ 8033 3:03 PM OLD CREOSOTE @ WELFARE
7:25 AM RIDGE @ ADRIA 3:09 PM OLD CREOSOTE @ UPPER BILL POINT
7:26 AM HALEY LOOP @ 6440 3:15 PM ROCKAWAY BLUFF @ BOULDER
7:32 AM BLAKELY AVE @ 5625 3:17 PM BARKENTINE @ MILL HTS CIRCLE

3:19 PM TAYLOR @ 4410
3:21 PM TAYLOR @ 5017
3:22 PM TAYLOR @ 5025
3:25 PM EAGLE HARBOR @ PACKARD
3:26 PM EAGLE HARBOR @ ROSE
3:30 PM FINCH @ RESERVE
3:34 PM HIGH SCHOOL @ CAPSTAN

BLAKELY 50 AM BLAKELY 50 PM

Page 1 of 3
12/7/2023



BLAKELY ROUTE SUMMARIES
2023-2024

TIME STOP TIME STOP
6:36 AM ISLAND CENTER @ 7026 2:31 PM BLAKELY AVE @ WEST BLAKELY
6:37 AM ISLAND CENTER @ 6969 2:32 PM ODDFELLOWS @ WEST BLAKELY
6:38 AM ISLAND CENTER @ MARSHALL 2:33 PM PLEASANT BEACH @ LYTLE
6:39 AM VINCENT @ 7245 2:34 PM PLEASANT BEACH @ BECK
6:44 AM FLETCHER BAY RD @ SPRINGRIDGE 2:35 PM PLEASANT BEACH @ 4103
6:48 AM HANSEN @ SPRINGRIDGE 2:36 PM PLEASANT BEACH @ LOTTIE'S
6:55 AM FLETCHER BAY RD @ POTLATCH 2:37 PM PLEASANT BEACH @ MARKET PLACE STOP
6:57 AM FLETCHER BAY RD @ 7897 2:38 PM BAKER HILL @ FLYING GOAT
6:58 AM FLETCHER BAY RD @ TWIN PONDS 2:39 PM BAKER HILL @ TANGLEBERRY
7:00 AM FLETCHER BAY RD @ 7154 2:40 PM BAKER HILL @ ISLAND
7:06 AM LYNWOOD CTR RD @ EMERALD 2:41 PM BAKER HILL @ PALOMINO
7:07 AM LYNWOOD CTR RD @ GOLDEN 2:42 PM BAKER HILL @ SORREL
7:09 AM LYNWOOD CTR RD @ 4990 2:45 PM BAKER HILL @ CRYSTAL SPRINGS
7:11 AM POINT WHITE @ LARSONS LANE 2:48 PM CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ CRYSTAL LN
7:13 AM POINT WHITE @ 4411 2:49 PM CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ 3290
7:14 AM POINT WHITE @ 3147 2:52 PM CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ 3570
7:15 AM CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ 3290 2:54 PM POINT WHITE @ 3147
7:17 AM CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ 3570 2:55 PM POINT WHITE @ 4489
7:18 AM CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ CRYSTAL LN 2:56 PM POINT WHITE @ 4411
7:21 AM CRYSTAL SPRINGS @ BAKER HILL 2:57 PM POINT WHITE @ LARSONS LANE
7:24 AM BAKER HILL @ SORRELL 2:58 PM LYNWOOD CTR RD @ 4990
7:25 AM BAKER HILL @ PALOMINO 2:59 PM LYNWOOD CTR RD @ GOLDEN
7:26 AM BAKER HILL @ ISLAND 3:00 PM LYNWOOD CTR RD @ EMERALD
7:27 AM BAKER HILL @ TANGLEBERRY 3:05 PM FLETCHER BAY @ 7154
7:28 AM BAKER HILL @ FLYING GOAT 3:06 PM ISLAND CENTER @ 7417
7:29 AM LYNWOOD CTR RD @ POINT WHITE 3:07 PM ISLAND CENTER @ 7026
7:30 AM PLEASANT BEACH @ LOTTIE'S 3:09 PM ISLAND CENTER @ 6969
7:31 AM PLEASANT BEACH @ 4103 3:11 PM ISLAND CENTER @ MARSHALL
7:32 AM PLEASANT BEACH @ BECK 3:13 PM VINCENT @ 7245
7:33 AM PLEASANT BEACH @ LYTLE 3:14 PM FLETCHER BAY @ TWIN PONDS
7:35 AM ODDFELLOWS @ WEST BLAKELY 3:15 PM FLETCHER BAY @ 7897

3:18 PM FLETCHER BAY @ SPRINGRIDGE
3:20 PM SPRINGRIDGE @ MITCHELL
3:22 PM HANSEN @ SPRINGRIDGE (BUS SHED)
3:23 PM HANSEN @ 7990
3:25 PM FLETCHER BAY @ 9105 (POTLATCH)

BLAKELY 51 AM BLAKELY 51 PM

Page 2 of 3
12/7/2023



BLAKELY ROUTE SUMMARIES
2023-2024

TIME STOP TIME STOP
7:12 AM TOE JAM TURNAROUND 2:32 PM BLAKELY AVE @ BIRKLAND
7:13 AM TOE JAM @ 2452 2:35 PM BLAKELY AVE @ TANI CREEK
7:14 AM TOE JAM @ 2805 2:38 PM FORT WARD HILL @ KITSAP
7:15 AM FORT WARD HILL @ EVERGREEN 2:38 PM FORT WARD HILL @ BELFAIR
7:16 AM EVERGREEN @ PARKVIEW 2:41 PM PARKVIEW @ HILLTOP
7:18 AM PARKVIEW @ HILLTOP 2:44 PM EVERGREEN @ PARKVIEW
7:20 AM FORT WARD HILL @ BELFAIR 2:46 PM FORT WARD HILL @ EVERGREEN
7:22 AM FORT WARD HILL @ KITSAP 2:48 PM FORT WARD HILL @ SUNNY HILL CIRCLE
7:24 AM FORT WARD HILL @ SUNNY HILL CIRLCE 2:55 PM FORT WARD HILL @ BOLERO
7:25 AM FORT WARD HILL @ BOLERO 2:56 PM TOE JAM @ 2805
7:27 AM 3-T @ SEABORN 3:06 PM TOE JAM @ 2452
7:30 AM BLAKELY AVE @ TANI CREEK 3:11 PM TOE JAM TURNAROUND
7:32 AM BLAKELY AVE @ BIRKLAND 3:12 PM SEABORN @ 3T

TIME STOP TIME STOP
6:48 AM NEW BROOKLYN @ SANDS 2:32 PM BLAKELY AVE @ OLD MILL
6:49 AM SANDS @ QUAIL HILL 2:37 PM HIGH SCHOOL RD @ 8225 (BIG KIDS)
6:51 AM HIGH SCHOOL RD @ 8225 (BIG KIDS) 2:40 PM WYATT @ EAKIN
6:58 AM FERNCLIFF @ HAWLEY 2:42 PM WEAVER @ MOJI
6:59 AM FERNCLIFF @ CURTIS LOOP 2:44 PM WYATT @ COSGROVE
7:00 AM FERNCLIFF @ KLICKITAT 2:45 PM WYATT @ ASHBURY
7:01 AM FERNCLIFF @ HIGH SCHOOL RD 2:46 PM GROW @ GIDEON
7:03 AM AARON @ CHERRY 2:47 PM GROW @ IHLAND
7:07 AM WALLACE @ BLUE HERON 2:48 PM LOVELL @ ANNIE ROSE
7:08 AM ERICKSEN @ KNECHTEL 2:49 PM WYATT @ HOMESTEAD LN
7:09 AM ERICKSEN @ WYATT 2:50 PM WALLACE @ MADISON
7:11 AM WINSLOW WAY W @ WOOD 2:52 PM AQUATIC CTR @ ORDWAY
7:12 AM GROW @ SHEPARD 2:55 PM SPORTSMAN CLUB @ 9440 (BOYS & GIRLS)
7:13 AM GROW @ GIDEON 2:57 PM KOURA @ HAZEL CREEK MONTESSORI
7:15 AM LOVELL @ HORIZON VIEW 3:03 PM NEW BROOKLYN @ MANDUS OLSON
7:18 AM LOVELL @ ANNIE ROSE 3:05 PM NEW BROOKLYN @ SANDS
7:19 AM WYATT @ ASHBURY 3:06 PM SANDS @ QUAIL HILL
7:20 AM WYATT @ COSGROVE 3:09 PM HIGH SCHOOL RD @ FERNCLIFF
7:21 AM WYATT @ EAKIN 3:10 PM AARON @ CHERRY
7:25 AM WEAVER @ MOJI 3:11 PM FERNCLIFF @ HOCKETT & OLSEN
7:28 AM BLAKELY AVE @ OLD MILL 3:12 PM FERNCLIFF @ KLICKITAT

3:13 PM FERNCLIFF @ CURTIS LOOP
3:14 PM FERNCLIFF @ MINAMOTO

BLAKELY 53 AM BLAKELY 53 PM

BLAKELY 52 AM BLAKELY 52 PM

Page 3 of 3
12/7/2023


	Sheet1

